é")\ Skatteverket

Antal personer som ska deklarera
forsaljning av smahus (K5)

Taxeringsar 2015

LAN
BLEKINGE
BLEKINGE
BLEKINGE
BLEKINGE
BLEKINGE
DALARNA
DALARNA
DALARNA
DALARNA
DALARNA
DALARNA
DALARNA
DALARNA
DALARNA
DALARNA
DALARNA
DALARNA
DALARNA
DALARNA
DALARNA
GOTLAND
GAVLEBORG
GAVLEBORG
GAVLEBORG
GAVLEBORG
GAVLEBORG
GAVLEBORG
GAVLEBORG
GAVLEBORG
GAVLEBORG
GAVLEBORG
HALLAND
HALLAND
HALLAND
HALLAND
HALLAND
HALLAND
JAMTLAND
JAMTLAND
JAMTLAND
JAMTLAND
JAMTLAND

NAMN
OLOFSTROM
KARLSKRONA
RONNEBY
KARLSHAMN
SOLVESBORG
VANSBRO
MALUNG-SALEN
GAGNEF
LEKSAND
RATTVIK
ORSA
ALVDALEN
SMEDJEBACKEN
MORA
FALUN
BORLANGE
SATER
HEDEMORA
AVESTA
LUDVIKA
GOTLAND
OCKELBO
HOFORS
OVANAKER
NORDANSTIG
LJUSDAL
GAVLE
SANDVIKEN
SODERHAMN
BOLLNAS
HUDIKSVALL
HYLTE
HALMSTAD
LAHOLM
FALKENBERG
VARBERG
KUNGSBACKA
RAGUNDA
BRACKE
KROKOM
STROMSUND
ARE

127 446
ANTAL
164
873
412
438
236
99
140
190
226
143
87
94
206
334
790
660
198
261
299
394
981
98
123
167
177
278
1152
584
430
403
625
125
1071
399
597
804
1453
92
79
266
212
215



JAMTLAND
JAMTLAND
JAMTLAND
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
JONKOPING
KALMAR
KALMAR
KALMAR
KALMAR
KALMAR
KALMAR
KALMAR
KALMAR
KALMAR
KALMAR
KALMAR
KALMAR
KRONOBERG
KRONOBERG
KRONOBERG
KRONOBERG
KRONOBERG
KRONOBERG
KRONOBERG
KRONOBERG
NORRBOTTEN
NORRBOTTEN
NORRBOTTEN
NORRBOTTEN
NORRBOTTEN
NORRBOTTEN
NORRBOTTEN
NORRBOTTEN
NORRBOTTEN
NORRBOTTEN
NORRBOTTEN
NORRBOTTEN
NORRBOTTEN
NORRBOTTEN
SKANE
SKANE

BERG
HARJEDALEN
OSTERSUND
ANEBY
GNOSJO
MULLSJO
HABO
GISLAVED
VAGGERYD
JONKOPING
NASSJO
VARNAMO
SAVSJO
VETLANDA
EKSJO
TRANAS
HOGSBY
TORSAS
MORBYLANGA
HULTSFRED
MONSTERAS
EMMABODA
KALMAR
NYBRO
OSKARSHAMN
VASTERVIK
VIMMERBY
BORGHOLM
UPPVIDINGE
LESSEBO
TINGSRYD
ALVESTA
ALMHULT
MARKARYD
VAXJIO
LJUNGBY
ARVIDSJAUR
ARJEPLOG
JOKKMOKK
OVERKALIX
KALIX
OVERTORNEA
PAJALA
GALLIVARE
ALVSBYN
LULEA
PITEA
BODEN
HAPARANDA
KIRUNA
SVALOV

STAFFANSTORP

95
186
802

90
102
158
204
316
191

1523
413
392
132
379
235
209
101

99
257
236
208
127
894
365
362
539
187
213
142
133
156
238
227
132

1022
327
126

42

93

65
267

51

92
287
163

1111
835
419
116
311
222
353



SKANE
SKANE
SKANE
SKANE
SKANE
SKANE
SKANE
SKANE
SKANE
SKANE
SKANE
SKANE
SKANE
SKANE
SKANE
SKANE
SKANE
SKANE
SKANE
SKANE
SKANE
SKANE
SKANE
SKANE
SKANE
SKANE
SKANE
SKANE
SKANE
SKANE
SKANE
STOCKHOLM
STOCKHOLM
STOCKHOLM
STOCKHOLM
STOCKHOLM
STOCKHOLM
STOCKHOLM
STOCKHOLM
STOCKHOLM
STOCKHOLM
STOCKHOLM
STOCKHOLM
STOCKHOLM
STOCKHOLM
STOCKHOLM
STOCKHOLM
STOCKHOLM
STOCKHOLM
STOCKHOLM
STOCKHOLM
STOCKHOLM

BURLOV
VELLINGE
OSTRA GOINGE
ORKELLJUNGA
BJUV
KAVLINGE
LOMMA
SVEDALA
SKURUP
SJOBO
HORBY

HOOR
TOMELILLA
BROMOLLA
OSBY
PERSTORP
KLIPPAN
ASTORP
BASTAD
MALMO

LUND
LANDSKRONA
HELSINGBORG
HOGANAS
ESLOV
YSTAD
TRELLEBORG
KRISTIANSTAD
SIMRISHAMN
ANGELHOLM
HASSLEHOLM
UPPLANDS VASBY
VALLENTUNA
OSTERAKER
VARMDO
JARFALLA
EKERO
HUDDINGE
BOTKYRKA
SALEM
HANINGE
TYRESO
UPPLANDS-BRO
NYKVARN
TABY
DANDERYD
SOLLENTUNA
STOCKHOLM
SODERTALJE
NACKA
SUNDBYBERG
SOLNA

197
661
239
135
250
494
448
375
286
404
211
307
220
147
189
108
258
200
261
2 140
1005
393
1372
467
397
472
598
1088
326
587
742
440
629
1 007
854
785
609
1 396
822
283
1019
822
352
228
1292
586
906
6 984
875
1399
246
382



STOCKHOLM
STOCKHOLM
STOCKHOLM
STOCKHOLM
STOCKHOLM
STOCKHOLM
STOCKHOLM
SODERMANLAND
SODERMANLAND
SODERMANLAND
SODERMANLAND
SODERMANLAND
SODERMANLAND
SODERMANLAND
SODERMANLAND
SODERMANLAND
UPPSALA
UPPSALA
UPPSALA
UPPSALA
UPPSALA
UPPSALA
UPPSALA
UPPSALA
VARMLAND
VARMLAND
VARMLAND
VARMLAND
VARMLAND
VARMLAND
VARMLAND
VARMLAND
VARMLAND
VARMLAND
VARMLAND
VARMLAND
VARMLAND
VARMLAND
VARMLAND
VARMLAND
VASTERBOTTEN
VASTERBOTTEN
VASTERBOTTEN
VASTERBOTTEN
VASTERBOTTEN
VASTERBOTTEN
VASTERBOTTEN
VASTERBOTTEN
VASTERBOTTEN
VASTERBOTTEN
VASTERBOTTEN
VASTERBOTTEN

LIDINGO
VAXHOLM
NORRTALJE
SIGTUNA
NYNASHAMN
NAMN SAKNAS
GD
VINGAKER
GNESTA
NYKOPING
OXELOSUND
FLEN
KATRINEHOLM
ESKILSTUNA
STRANGNAS
TROSA
HABO
ALVKARLEBY
KNIVSTA
HEBY

TIERP
UPPSALA
ENKOPING
OSTHAMMAR
KIL

EDA
TORSBY
STORFORS
HAMMARO
MUNKFORS
FORSHAGA
GRUMS
ARJANG
SUNNE
KARLSTAD
KRISTINEHAMN
FILIPSTAD
HAGFORS
ARVIKA
SAFFLE
NORDMALING
BJURHOLM
VINDELN
ROBERTSFORS
NORSJO
MALA
STORUMAN
SORSELE
DOROTEA
VANNAS
VILHELMINA
ASELE

750
203
1075
491
407

2790
119
212
650
183
230
409

1034
569
211
409
157
324
271
385

2 085
671
320
188
121
172

68
238

62
221
148
137
184

1073
352
205
177
355
186
126

47
116
139

69

60

96

43

38
131
124

39



VASTERBOTTEN
VASTERBOTTEN
VASTERBOTTEN
VASTERNORRLAND
VASTERNORRLAND
VASTERNORRLAND
VASTERNORRLAND
VASTERNORRLAND
VASTERNORRLAND
VASTERNORRLAND
VASTMANLAND
VASTMANLAND
VASTMANLAND
VASTMANLAND
VASTMANLAND
VASTMANLAND
VASTMANLAND
VASTMANLAND
VASTMANLAND
VASTMANLAND
VASTRA GOTALAND
VASTRA GOTALAND
VASTRA GOTALAND
VASTRA GOTALAND
VASTRA GOTALAND
VASTRA GOTALAND
VASTRA GOTALAND
VASTRA GOTALAND
VASTRA GOTALAND
VASTRA GOTALAND
VASTRA GOTALAND
VASTRA GOTALAND
VASTRA GOTALAND
VASTRA GOTALAND
VASTRA GOTALAND
VASTRA GOTALAND
VASTRA GOTALAND
VASTRA GOTALAND
VASTRA GOTALAND
VASTRA GOTALAND
VASTRA GOTALAND
VASTRA GOTALAND
VASTRA GOTALAND
VASTRA GOTALAND
VASTRA GOTALAND
VASTRA GOTALAND
VASTRA GOTALAND
VASTRA GOTALAND
VASTRA GOTALAND
VASTRA GOTALAND
VASTRA GOTALAND
VASTRA GOTALAND

UMEA
LYCKSELE
SKELLEFTEA
ANGE

TIMRA
HARNOSAND
SUNDSVALL
KRAMFORS
SOLLEFTEA
ORNSKOLDSVIK
SKINNSKATTEBERG
SURAHAMMAR
KUNGSOR
HALLSTAHAMMAR
NORBERG
VASTERAS
SALA
FAGERSTA
KOPING
ARBOGA
HARRYDA
PARTILLE
OCKERO
STENUNGSUND
TIORN
ORUST
SOTENAS
MUNKEDAL
TANUM
DALS-ED
FARGELANDA
ALE

LERUM
VARGARDA
BOLLEBYGD
GRASTORP
ESSUNGA
KARLSBORG
GULLSPANG
TRANEMO
BENGTSFORS
MELLERUD
LILLA EDET
MARK
SVENLJUNGA
HERRLJUNGA
VARA
GOTENE
TIBRO
TOREBODA
GOTEBORG
MOLNDAL

1602
192
1211
167
266
384
1383
354
343
815
76
174
141
229
74
1817
336
156
306
167
684
478
221
395
301
276
161
140
201
66
119
454
765
143
160
91
76
103
68
185
153
131
270
524
154
126
209
159
135
125
4 469
792



VASTRA GOTALAND
VASTRA GOTALAND
VASTRA GOTALAND
VASTRA GOTALAND
VASTRA GOTALAND
VASTRA GOTALAND
VASTRA GOTALAND
VASTRA GOTALAND
VASTRA GOTALAND
VASTRA GOTALAND
VASTRA GOTALAND
VASTRA GOTALAND
VASTRA GOTALAND
VASTRA GOTALAND
VASTRA GOTALAND
VASTRA GOTALAND
VASTRA GOTALAND
OREBRO

OREBRO

OREBRO

OREBRO

OREBRO

OREBRO

OREBRO

OREBRO

OREBRO

OREBRO

OREBRO

OREBRO
OSTERGOTLAND
OSTERGOTLAND
OSTERGOTLAND
OSTERGOTLAND
OSTERGOTLAND
OSTERGOTLAND
OSTERGOTLAND
OSTERGOTLAND
OSTERGOTLAND
OSTERGOTLAND
OSTERGOTLAND
OSTERGOTLAND
OSTERGOTLAND

KUNGALV
LYSEKIL
UDDEVALLA
STROMSTAD
VANERSBORG
TROLLHATTAN
ALINGSAS
BORAS
ULRICEHAMN
AMAL
MARIESTAD
LIDKOPING
SKARA
SKOVDE

HJO
TIDAHOLM
FALKOPING
LEKEBERG
LAXA
HALLSBERG
DEGERFORS
HALLEFORS
LJUSNARSBERG
OREBRO
KUMLA
ASKERSUND
KARLSKOGA
NORA
LINDESBERG
ODESHOG
YDRE

KINDA
BOXHOLM
ATVIDABERG
FINSPANG
VALDEMARSVIK
LINKOPING
NORRKOPING
SODERKOPING
MOTALA
VADSTENA
MJOLBY

684
208
701
194
452
643
591
1241
367
193
369
474
227
683
142
200
391
168
77
204
141
100
80
1583
326
178
416
141
415
85
48
131
79
195
263
142
1430
1378
245
568
100
379



